
BID RECAP  - BID NUMBER 207-20/21

VERDUGO WOODLANDS BRIDGE PROJECT 
Ad dates: January 9, 2021, January 16, 2021 
Bids Due: March 22, 2021 at 2:00 pm; Bid Opening Date:  March 22, 2021  Time:  2:30 pm Place :  Board Room & Via Zoom conference

Contractor Name
Time 
Stamp Job Walk

Site Visit 
Certification 

Sub-
contractor's 
List Bid Bond 

Non 
Collusion 
Delcaration

Iran 
Contracting 
Cert

Addendum 
Noted Base Bid Amount 

Leonida Builders, Inc. 
3/22/2021 
1:10PM X X X X X X 1 1,597,000.00$                                                            

Bedrock Group, Inc.
3/22/21 
1:36PM X X X X X X 1 2,138,722.00$                                                            

G2K Construction, Inc. 
3/22/21 
1:45PM X X X X X X 1 1,498,888.00$                                                            

Granite Construction Company
3/22/21 
1:47PM X X X X X X 1 2,316,000.00$                                                            

ARC Construction, Inc. 
3/22/21 
1:54PM X X X X X X 1 1,350,000.00$                                                            

Masters Contracting Corp. 
3/22/21 
1:55PM X X X X X X 1 1,893,000.00$                                                            

Chalmers Constructions Services, Inc. 
3/22/21 
1:56PM X X X O X X 1 1,349,000.00$                                                            




	Sheet1

